
Pos 

 

B1 

1 

2 

 

B2 

1 

2 

3 

 

B3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

B4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

 

B5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

737 

696 

712 

723 

744 

40 

701 

514 

503 

777 

156 

711 

661 

620 

149 

250 

717 

653 

121 

638 

508 

728 

939 

766 

Name 

David Drugda 

Jiří Bárta 

Michal Zimmer 

Libor Šajner 

Jiří  Handzel 

Martin Hanzl 

Zdeněk Čurda 

Milan Zubatý 

Luboš Sázava  

Tomáš Beneš 

Lukáš Liebzeit 

Radek Zimmer 

Petr Koutský 

Silvestr Ulmann 

František Kodídek 

Ondřej Frič 

Felix Hasenöhrl 

Peter Čižmárik 

Pavel Sovička 

Václav Novozámský 

Tomasz Wazynski 

Zdeněk Šimoník 

Lukáš Urban 

Stanislav Šedivec 

Class 

B1 

B1 

B2 

B2 

B2 

B3 

B3 

B3 

B3 

B3 

B3 

B4 

B4 

B4 

B4 

B4 

B4 

B5 

B5 

B5 

B5 

B5 

B5 

B5 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

24:30.206 

25:03.276 

23:17.898 

23:18.497 

23:28.650 

23:35.405 

23:37.798 

24:23.580 

24:52.484 

25:04.482 

22:07.352 

22:40.531 

24:17.490 

25:13.132 

3.349 

22:06.609 

22:07.145 

22:25.201 

24:23.384 

12:44.781 

3:14.758 

Best Tm 

2:50.123 

2:56.425 

2:36.784 

2:33.297 

2:39.141 

2:37.270 

2:40.752 

2:47.343 

2:52.513 

2:55.244 

2:24.357 

2:28.216 

2:42.935 

2:41.123 

2:24.168 

2:24.591 

2:25.997 

2:48.909 

2:26.944 

Z e m ě / S t a te  

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

SK 

CZ 

CZ 

PL 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 

Název teamu 

DD Cars KV 

EASYDRIVE Racing team 

Spirit711 

Cadero Tuning 

PPP 

ZC Racing 

Pozdní sběr 

MGs Story 

ELBA Racing 

ELBA Racing 

Spirit711 

AK Kolín 

US Motorsport 

Kodídkovi 

Cadero Tuning 

Autocentrum Felix 

Profituning 

Blue Garage Racing 

Driving Academy Racing 

IDC 

ZSA Racing 

SPINE CZ 

Shadows team 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.536 

Avg. Speed 

117,296 

Best Lap Tm 

2:24.168 

Best Speed 

134,918 

Best Lap by 

653 - Peter Čižmárik 

 

Printed: 24.06.2023 21:33:16 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Michal Drábek 

Race Director - David Friček 

Manager - Petra Krzáková 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CARBONIA CUP 

HANKOOK CARBONIACUP - CZ 
Závod 

Skupina B 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:13:47 

Automotodrom Brno 5,403 km 

22.06.2023 16:05 

 HANKOOK CARBONIACUP
                        ENIGOO RACING DAY


